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Vegetable Samosa 63g (6 x 1Kg)

Vegetable Samosa 6x1000g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Pastry triangles filled with lightly spiced vegetables

Brand The Foodfellas
Manufacturer Product Code  GG3556

Product Type Food
Product Category Other
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 01d76e271e014c1dbf7b46d4d8569b33
Specification Type Generic
Inner Component GTIN 5060177081641
Outer Case GTIN 05060177081566
Suitable for Suitable for
N’ S’
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

Potato (57%), WHEAT Flour, Onion (10%), Cotton Seed Qil, Peas (8%), Carrot (8%), Salt, Green Chilli, Coriander, Garam Masala Powder(
Cumin Seed, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Cardamom, Bay Leaf, Mace, Clove, Nutmeg), Lemon Juice, Cumin Seed, Garlic, Ginger,
Turmeric Powder.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No Mustard No
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts No
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Eggs No Pecan nuts No
Fish No Pistachio nuts No
Lupin No Walnuts No
Milk No Peanuts No
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Allergen Statement On Pack

For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

DIET

Vegan Diet Suitable for Vegetarian Diet Suitable for
SUITABILITY

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No
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NUTRITIONAL

INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

Nutrient

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Directions For Use

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
879 k|
210 kcal

10%

Fat Saturates
12g 418

MED MED

17% 21%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 210kcal / 879K]

per 100g

879 kJ
210 kcal
12g
41¢g
22g
1.8¢g
2g
34¢g
0.86g

344 mg

100 g

RI per 100g

10%

11%

17%

21%

8%

2%

7%

14%

per 100g serving

879 kJ
210 kcal
12g
41¢g
22g
1.8¢g
2g
34¢g
09¢g

344 mg

RI per 100g
serving

10%
11%
17%
21%
8%

2%

7%

15%

Cook from frozen. Place product on a baking tray in the centre of a pre-heated fan-assisted oven at 200°C/Gas Mark 6 for

approximately 22-24 minutes, turning halfway through cooking. Ensure the product is thoroughly cooked and piping hot before

serving. If not, kindly increase the cooking time. Cook from frozen. Deep fry in hot oil at 175°C for approximately 5-6 minutes.

Cooking times may vary. This product must be cooked throughout to a minimum temperature of 75°C for 30 seconds or

equivalent (or apply relevant national requirement). Ensure the product is thoroughly cooked and piping hot before serving. If

not, kindly increase the cooking time.

Storage Instructions

This product will keep until the "Best before" date marked only if stored at - 18°C or colder. It must be consumed within the

following time limits from purchase:

Product Country of Origin

Origin of the Primary Ingredient
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CONTACT Address

INFORMATION The Foodfellas

6-9 The Square
Stockley Park
East Uxbridge
Middx

UB11 1FW
England

Commercial Contact

Account Manager
National Account Manager
sales@thefoodfellas.co.uk

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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